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National Halter Futurity
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Show #091317 Breeders Halter Futurity
lowa State Fairgrounds

09/16/2017
Showbill: 25 Class: BHF ASWCG Amateur Sr Weanling Colts & Geldings 28 shown
Go: 1 Breeders Futurity - Open Classes 34 entered

Judge(s): Judges Placings

Place Back # Horse's Name Exhibitor's Name Owner(s)
Horse Reg # Foal Year Exhib Assn # Rel
1 288 Bad An Boujee Kaleena Weakley Josh Weakley
2017 P Shelbyville, IL

10

11

12

Sire: Heza Secret Agent

255 El Futuro
2017

Sire: Kid Coolsified

529 Uploaded OBE
2017

Sire: lem The One
131 lllicit Intention OBE GELD

2017
Sire: My Intention
169 Hesakeeper
2017
Sire: Ecredible
502 Affirmations
2017
Sire: Ecredible
170 Telediva
2017
Sire: Telasecret
145 Mr Cool Intention OBE
2017
Sire: My Intention
110 Juz Sayin
2017

Sire: My Intention
451 A Secret Expectation OBE YTH

2017
Sire: Telasecret
415 Heza Dark Agent OBE
2017
Sire: Heza Secret Agent
476 Heza Golden Agent
2017

Sire: Heza Secret Agent

Dam:

Jana Leigh Simons

Dam:

Tammy Raak

Dam:

Harry A Knight

Dam:
Joy Stehney

Dam:
Robin Bales

Dam:
Julie Smith

Dam:

Gina Henderson

Dam:

Terry Nutt

Dam:

Jarrett Michael Ware

Dam:

Mark Williams

Dam:

Mimsi Coon

Dam:

Barlink Isle By Star

Jana Leigh Simons
Z Aubrey, TX

Mexacali Cool

Tammy & Gary Raak
P New Prague, MN

Mighty Dignified

Harry A Knight
Z Ethel, LA

Kiddins Drama Queen

Jeffrey & Joy Stehney
De Soto, KS

Keepmeinmind

Cliff & Robin Bales
Tonganoxie, KS

Twentyfour Kt Honey

Jason Smith
P Whitesboro, TX

PF Sumpreme Surprise

Tony & Gina Henderson
Boone, 1A

Carolina Cool

Terry Nutt
Z Crosby, TX

Lil Miss Fancy

Wm. Doyle & Felisha S. Ware
C Providence, KY

JMK Senorita Bonita

Mark Williams
Z Cohonwood, CA

Dark Brown Chocolate

Thomas A / Mimsi R Coon
Z Pilot Point, TX

Skip Repel
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13 249 KR Intensio OBE Anastasia Kull Terry & Anastasia Kull
2017 P Pilot Point, TX
Sire: My Intention Dam: Infinity Ex
14 387 lem The Imprinted One OBE Patricia L Breitberg David & Patricia Breitberg
2017 p Cary, IL
Sire: lem The One Dam: Bobbies Imprinted Doll
15 342 Intentz GELD Linda Beth Sands Linda Beth Sands
2017 Rolla, MO
Sire: My Intentiion Dam: Twentyfourkttrinket
16 183 Intentions Tuff Guy Janie Strahan Janie Strahan
2017 Z Andrews, NC
Sire: My Intention Dam: Misters Only Desire
17 509 Intentionsofdeeheart OBE GELD Tyler Ferrell Scott Ferrell
2017 C Hudson, WI
Sire: My Intention Dam: Saleen Dee Heart
18 285 Chozen OBE James Tan James Tan
2017 Z Sherman, TX
Sire: lem The One Dam: Fancy Me A Cool Kid
19 192  FF Telapathic GELD Judy Ford Tommy & Judy Ford
2017 Z Whitesboro, TX
Sire: Telasecret Dam: CR Vision Of Love
20 393 Mister Intention OBE Steve Herman Steve Herman
2017 Z Clearwater, KS
Sire: My Intentiion Dam: Eclipsed With Lace
1st Judge:
Judges
Place Placings
1 288
2 255
3 529
4 131
5 169
6 502
7 170
8 145
9 110
10 451
11 415
12 476
13 249
14 387
15 342
16 183
17 509
18 285
19 192
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